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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:53.59

Curry, Peyton N 16 Jones, Ainsley E 16

Martin, Megan J 15 Smith, Audrey 15

27.65 29.56 25.9230.46

AWSA2 2:06.77

Rucker, Elizabeth R 17 McReynolds, Leah F 14

McGregor, Charlotte 16 Dawkins, Katelyn N 16

42.24 35.39 26.7722.37

ADWS3 2:12.69

Joslin, Haleigh Nicholson, McCall

Elliott, Emma 1 Willcox, Deena

26.9232.68

AAGS4 2:13.38

Beltrami, Katherine 15 Beltrami, Margaret 15

Teague, Chloe 14 Matheson, Kendall 17

34.61 38.62 30.2829.87

ASAS5 2:15.86

Audebert, Marie C 16 Sy, Addy B 15

Van Brunt, Gaby M 14 Fox-Marrs, Molly K 16

42.03 37.16 31.0325.64

ANDA6 2:18.75

Fleck, Riley 16 Lewis, Erin 15

Caballero, Ana 18 Phillpott, Alaina 15

36.51 35.75 31.6034.89

AHSP7 2:22.24

Oliver, Analise Lehmann, Virginia Claire 15

Arnold, Olivia Padilla, Alexa 12

38.90 42.72 28.7031.92

ATCS8 2:23.74

Ray, Lucy 15 Mason, Laura Beth 17

NeSmith, Shianne 16 Richter, Delaney 16

37.29 41.74 30.1834.53

AWRA9 2:26.79

Himel, Caroline 16 Hellreigel, Lane 17

Robinson, Shannon 17 Logan, Sydney 16

ALCA10 2:30.53

Barry, Kayla A 16 Banaszek, Reese M 13

Gary, Isabelle A 14 Waters, Reese E 16

42.59 37.76 36.4433.74

AFA11 2:31.91

Truett, Charlotte 15 Linert, Zoe E 16

Pope, Cammie E 15 Linert, Chloe 18

BAGS12 2:33.07

Olujuyigbe, Folasade 16 Kassis, Kimberly 18

Sansom-Botstein, Natalie Claire 17Cherry, Peyton 18

BDWS13 2:39.58

Harris, SK Pierce, Bridges

Pierce, AnnaLane Misamore, Camden

ATA14 3:00.15

Johnson, Natalie 15 Singer, Elissa 17

Carter, Allison 16 Harbort, Jordan 18

BFA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Lewis, Holly 15 Arline, Helen 16

Moore, Madison 17 Moore, Ella 14

BTCS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Toler, Sophia 16 Attaway, Bentley Jo 14

Rogers, Charley 14 Sumner, Emma 15

AAPDS--- NS

Mosier, Caroline Weatherred, Mary

Riordan, amy Pidcock, Victoria

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:39.88

Nelson, Jensen D 15 Retana, Chris 17

Mcdonald, Owen 15 McGrady, Colton 16

25.68 29.73 21.3823.09

AHSP2 1:48.64

Stinnett, Will 16 Lehmann, Jackson 15

Arnold, William Marshall, Adam 14

28.72 32.08 23.7824.06

BHSP3 1:52.78

Olsen, Andrew Farris, Luke

Wilhelm, Jacob 12 Gunderson, Micah

28.50 32.66 24.4027.22

ANDA4 1:53.19

Alcoreza, Victor 15 Murchison, Mason 14

Wilson, Eli 14 Vulcano, Fabrizio 15

27.81 34.76 24.5526.07

BRA5 1:54.05

Fogel, Ryan s 15 Fareed, Ali A 16

Fareed, Mohammed A 18 Wilson, Davis 14

29.42 30.53 27.8026.30

ATCS6 1:59.23

Gay, Corbin 16 Street, Conner 16

Roussel, Hudson 17 Hall, Carson 18

31.69 32.96 25.5129.07

AAPDS7 2:03.07

Friedman, Ryan Schmacht, Colin

Riordan, Jimmy Ruiz, Chance

32.48 27.11 26.2937.19

AMDCHS8 2:03.70

Dunn, Isaac 15 Nevan, Norrell 17

Caparanga, EJ 18 Shimkets, Darien 17

28.71 36.13 27.1231.74

AWSA9 2:06.83

Kassner, John David 17 Tabb, Jack W 15

Rucker, Harrison A 15 Williamson, Sam 17

34.51 38.56 28.5825.18

ALCA10 2:09.72

Stewart, Kade 16 Morris, Reese J 16

Taylor, Brent R 16 Anderson, William J 15

38.09 35.72 29.7826.13

ASAS11 2:10.50

Awad, Tyler E 18 Ashton, Will E 18

Eling, Matt S 18 Archer, Sumter A 17

37.16 35.51 27.4030.43

AMSA12 2:23.37

Vladick, Logan 15 Ogryzek, Mason 17

Rucker, Luke 16 Smith, Zach 17

33.72 50.91 27.6731.07

ATA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Sims, Lars 16 Singh, Raj 15

Maag, Brandon 15 Singer, Jake 17

47.21 57.34 27.3129.67

ACOTT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Smith, Nick 17 Hendrickson, Shane 18

Voorhees, Nick 18 Starks, Mitchell 18

40.74 41.80 32.2154.85

BTCS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Rogers, Rock 16 Samson, Layson 17

Martin, Wes 15 Hill, Graham 18

36.22 38.61 30.8533.12

BYACS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Bailey, J.R. 17 Miller, Reese 16

White, Keller 16 Wilson, Liam 16

48.44 34.97 32.7427.00

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Middle School

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 2:09.25

Marroquin, Eva 13 Shine, Lea 13

Retana, Celeste 12 Wilson, Reese 11

32.80 36.20 30.5429.71

AMVPS2 2:11.12

Crawford, Elle 13 Whiting, Laney 13

McGoldrick, Elliott 13 Morton, Sydney 12

33.52 37.45 27.4932.66

AHRCS3 2:13.32

Barber, Ava 14 Kler, Camdyn 14

Riepe, Sydney 12 Comeaux, Julie 14

35.06 36.17 29.1432.95

BMVPS4 2:17.44

Giardino, Hunter Reese 12 Walker, Mary Morgan M 13

Hennessy, Ava Layne L 13 Brooks, Nina 14

36.65 38.09 29.6833.02

AAGS5 2:17.92

Bailey, Brooke 13 Allen, Abby 12

Blue, Kailyn 12 Freyaldenhoven, Tess 13

35.06 40.02 31.7131.13

ALCA6 2:26.61

Godfrey, Addison M 13 Snell, Azalea G 13

Thacker, McKenna I 11 Gary, Scarlet

39.98 39.00 32.4235.21

ASAR7 2:30.77

Bell, Lanna K 10 Remollino, Nikki D 10

Humphrey, Taylor O 14 Hockman, Halle G 13

45.33 42.39 32.8830.17

ANDA8 2:31.17

Epps, Jessica 12 Barcena, Faustina 13

Jenny, McKenzie 11 Murphy, Rebecca 12

40.90 42.28 32.8735.12

ACCA9 2:32.96

Longino, Leah 13 Dewing, Sophia 12

Morris, Jaley 12 Bray, Bethany 14

41.92 41.04 32.7937.21
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Middle School)

ATFS10 2:32.97

Rickman, Molly M 12 Hamon, Mia 13

Griffis, Carsyn M 12 Hayes, Brooke M 13

38.39 42.27 31.1941.12

ATHS11 2:39.44

Watroba, Sophia 13 Alba, Alaina 11

Smith, Hannah 13 Smith, Molly 11

32.71 49.41 37.5639.76

BAGS12 2:40.11

Davis, Helen 12 Hagearty, Kelly 12

Sellers, Sophie 14 Havey, Natasha 13

46.76 47.88 33.6331.84

ATWS13 2:42.21

Pearson, Adeline 12 Crossley, Sarra 12

Leavengood, McCabe 13 Padilla, Mariela 11

40.00 41.90 40.0540.26

ATA14 2:42.30

Haggard, Hallie 13 Kendrick, Gigi 13

Law, Kensie 12 Maag, Alexa 11

39.56 45.01 36.5941.14

AHSP15 2:57.51

Amsalu, Soliyana Van Oss, Madeline

Ketema, Solee Tocci, Kate

45.09 50.85 29.1652.41

ATCS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Lowery, Madison 12 Ray, Laney 13

Collier, Sara 13 Richter, Presley 13

42.00 44.15 34.4749.66

BHRCS--- DQ

Entered water without permission - Misc

Avitabile, Kendall 13 Nelson, Kate 14

Myers, Tayla 12 Cox, Caroline 12

47.19 43.93 37.8936.39

ACOTT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

Love, Finley 14 Richards, Malia 12

Troncalli, Claire 14 Leupold-Cherico, Emma 13

54.20 1:00.69 29.0043.33

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Middle School

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:54.10

Meeks, Charlie 13 Fareed, Ahmad A 13

Mcdonald, Cooper 13 Sirras, Andrew 13

31.74 30.49 25.9625.91

ACV2 2:00.00

Brann, Alex 14 Brann, Phidi 12

Kwasigroch, Will 14 Worgo, Conner 13

27.45 36.52 28.6227.41

BWSA3 2:16.94

Malzer, Benjamin 13 Durrell, Jack D 12

Lippe, Adam 13 Hasten, Brock W 13

38.28 41.82 25.9630.88

ATA4 2:21.74

Hendricks, Jase 11 Jones, Jacob 12

Floyd, Logan 12 White, John Michael 13

38.64 39.57 25.4038.13

AMVPS5 2:28.03

Connelly, Fin 12 Fenech, Asher 12

Mills, Harrison 12 McDougall, Jackson 14

39.17 42.31 31.3535.20

ACCA6 2:30.56

Steck, Mason 12 McGinnis, William 13

Warr, Eli 12 McGinnis, Carter 12

41.32 38.79 29.6840.77

ATFS7 2:31.43

Borchers, Cole M 12 Kafsky, Clay M 12

Rickman, Henry M 13 Thomson, Jackson M 12

38.64 46.57 34.6531.57

ALCA8 2:32.55

Gonzalez, Adrian J 13 Lanier, Caden J 13

King, Anthony 13 Swanepoel, Teagan B 14

44.34 42.48 31.1234.61

AWSA9 2:42.25

Smith, Carson P 13 Scott, Ben R 12

Vann, Braedon J 12 Martin, Matthew L 11

38.56 49.59 36.9637.14

ATHS10 2:49.17

Alba, Nolan 13 Tolleson, Truman 13

Treadwell, Chase 11 Treadwell, Colt 13

51.15 40.72 31.9345.37

ANDA11 2:49.21

Tartaglione, Luke 10 Bazan, Alberto 11

Barcena, John 13 Park, Franklin 13

43.40 52.29 37.9935.53

BTFS12 3:09.15

Miller, Carter 13 Pribyl, Frantisek M 11

Thomas, Jedd M 13 Miller, Landon M 12

42.40 53.42 40.9152.42

AOMA--- DQ

Bartlett, Charlie 11 Kubik, Max 11

McCarthy, Thomas 14 Roehl, Stasio 11

41.54 41.35 30.95

AVALW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Perkins, Grady 12 Castor, Louden 11

Melendez, Jack 11 Kerrigan, Matthew T 12

42.93 57.15 27.5335.54

BMVPS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

Betz, Zack 14 Welin, Lex 12

Foster, Christian 12 Barnard, Aidan 14

43.06 42.91 32.9443.78

ATCS--- NS

Rogers, Coleman 13 Rowland, Trey 13

Vinson, Boots 13 Williams, Ashton 13

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT2:57.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time2:57.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16Curry, Peyton N1 1:53.02 V

25.90 28.77 29.0629.29

RA 16Jones, Ainsley E2 1:54.76 V

26.75 28.59 29.8729.55

WRA 13Langford, Caroline3 2:00.18 V

27.60 29.71 31.6031.27

VALW 14Melendez, Anabelle4 2:07.07 V

28.56 32.25 33.2433.02

WSA 17Rucker, Elizabeth R5 2:08.57 V

29.25 31.86 33.7833.68

NDA 15Lewis, Erin6 2:11.49 V

29.41 32.92 34.7334.43

AGS 15Beltrami, Katherine7 2:20.99 V

32.18 35.18 37.1336.50

WRA 17Robinson, Shannon8 2:22.73 V

31.92 35.62 37.7237.47

SAS 16Fox-Marrs, Molly K9 2:28.40 V

32.95 36.61 39.4239.42

WSA 16Hartenburg, Lily10 2:32.20 V

1:17.85

HSP 12Padilla, Alexa11 2:32.56 V

32.83 37.44 41.1541.14

LCA 14Gary, Isabelle A12 2:37.56 V

35.03 39.89 41.5441.10

TCS 15Sumner, Emma13 2:38.24 V

37.22 40.37 38.5742.08

CCA 15Slay, Caitlin A14 2:39.29 V

36.23 40.74 38.7743.55

AGS 18Kassis, Kimberly15 2:43.86 V

35.56 40.85 43.9443.51

TA 17Singer, Elissa16 2:45.93 V

36.44 43.25 39.6746.57

DWSPierce, AnnaLane17 2:50.19 V

38.23 43.96 42.4345.57

FA 15Pope, Cammie E18 2:50.89 V

38.46 43.77 42.7445.92

HSPOliver, Analise19 2:52.17 V

37.32 42.66 45.8246.37

OMA 17Peralta-Rolka, Ana--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT2:47.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time2:47.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16McGrady, Colton1 1:48.62 V

23.68 27.07 29.0228.85

YACS 16White, Keller2 1:50.98 V

26.05 28.64 27.7128.58

WSA 15Rucker, Harrison A3 1:51.04 V

25.88 28.17 28.2828.71

NDA 14Wilson, Eli4 1:51.26 V

25.53 28.15 28.8128.77
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

RA 15Nelson, Jensen D5 1:51.31 V

25.70 28.07 28.3029.24

APDSRiordan, Jimmy6 1:58.67 V

25.87 28.92 32.2731.61

HSP 16Stinnett, Will7 1:59.24 V

26.60 29.33 32.1431.17

HSP 12Wilhelm, Jacob8 2:01.31 V

26.48 30.22 32.7431.87

SAR 16Hockman, Hunter L9 2:10.50 V

27.11 32.12 35.6435.63

HSPOlsen, Andrew10 2:11.95 V

27.26 33.09 34.7536.85

HSP 14Padilla, Hector11 2:15.31 V

30.10 34.07 35.1336.01

MSA 15Vladick, Logan12 2:17.59 V

31.65 34.45 36.2435.25

TCS 15Martin, Wes13 2:26.93 V

33.71 37.37 36.3539.50

SAR 15Peck, Matthew W14 2:29.30 V

31.72 39.19

WSA 17Kassner, John David15 2:32.91 V

31.66 37.52 41.8941.84

CCA 15Smith, Mason A16 2:40.12 V

33.24 39.49 43.3144.08

COTT 18Voorhees, Nick17 3:13.75

38.88 49.31 51.4454.12

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

V Varsity QT3:25.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time3:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16Jones, Ainsley E1 2:08.89 V

27.78 33.83 29.1538.13

APDSRiordan, amy2 2:09.00 V

26.76 31.97 29.6740.60

RA 15Smith, Audrey3 2:16.88 V

29.60 35.34 31.6940.25

RA 15Martin, Megan J4 2:36.22 V

32.04 40.61 37.8345.74

OMA 15Bartlett, Anna5 2:40.02 V

34.75 41.82 37.0346.42

WSA 16Dawkins, Katelyn N6 2:41.42 V

33.02 41.17 37.2749.96

SAS 15Sy, Addy B7 2:43.51 V

34.68 39.06 39.6750.10

AGS 15Beltrami, Margaret8 2:45.96 V

33.95 41.19 41.1049.72

WSA 14McReynolds, Leah F9 2:47.35 V

35.27 42.71 39.9949.38

DWS  1Elliott, Emma10 2:50.43 V

35.18 42.51 41.0251.72

WSA 14Williams, Bethany N11 2:54.81 V

38.13 43.13 39.5753.98

THS 15Hutson, Seabrijn12 2:54.88 V

35.29 43.63 41.2054.76

FPCA 15Sanders, Meg13 2:56.17 V

35.33 46.74 40.2053.90

AGS 17Sansom-Botstein, Natalie Claire14 3:03.45 V

37.85 46.45 42.2856.87

HSPArnold, Olivia15 3:03.52 V

32.76 45.53 47.2457.99

DWSNicholson, McCall16 3:04.47 V

35.87 51.38 41.5755.65

LCA 14Gary, Isabelle A17 3:05.03 V

37.48 45.66 43.2358.66

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

V Varsity QT3:15.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time3:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 15Mcdonald, Owen1 1:54.53 V

24.33 28.58 27.0234.60

THS 17Tvrdik, Cameron2 2:02.47 V

26.68 34.71 29.1331.95

NDA 15Alcoreza, Victor3 2:04.03 V

27.96 32.72 27.6435.71

GW 18Holloway, Jake W4 2:04.51 V

27.56 29.11 29.0138.83

WRA 17Masterson, Grant5 2:08.60 V

27.68 32.80 28.7739.35

RA 15Nelson, Jensen D6 2:08.79 V

27.83 33.30 28.7538.91

RA 15Fogel, Ryan s7 2:16.78 V

28.06 35.16 31.2942.27

RA 17Retana, Chris8 2:17.49 V

27.44 35.47 35.5139.07

HSP 15Lehmann, Jackson9 2:20.02 V

28.13 35.96 34.8541.08

CCA 15Pangelinan, Alex G10 2:20.87 V

27.60 33.33 36.2843.66

HSPFarris, Luke11 2:32.91 V

30.87 41.88 36.7443.42

WSA 17Tabb, Ogden12 2:44.22 V

33.62 42.26 39.4048.94

CCA 15LaVinka, Jake13 2:50.14 V

36.62 45.71 41.5946.22

COTT 16Conroy, William--- NS

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times1:50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 12Retana, Celeste1 1:09.50 MS

32.24 37.26

THS 13Watroba, Sophia2 1:09.76 MS

31.81 37.95

SAR 14Humphrey, Taylor O3 1:12.42 MS

32.78 39.64

MVPS 12Morton, Sydney4 1:14.10 MS

34.57 39.53

RA 13Shine, Lea5 1:15.24 MS

35.88 39.36

WSA 13Case, Hannah6 1:15.26 MS

35.08 40.18

RA 12Smith, Claire7 1:15.45 MS

35.92 39.53

NDA 11Jenny, McKenzie8 1:16.29 MS

34.23 42.06

MVPS 13McGoldrick, Elliott9 1:16.47 MS

34.61 41.86

HRCS 14Kler, Camdyn10 1:17.43 MS

36.67 40.76

HRCS 14Comeaux, Julie11 1:17.82 MS

35.24 42.58

LCA 11Thacker, McKenna I12 1:18.10 MS

36.11 41.99

HRCS 12Myers, Tayla13 1:18.79 MS

35.86 42.93

WSA 13Young, Anne Hensley S14 1:18.91 MS

33.54 45.37

MVPS 13Walker, Mary Morgan M15 1:18.95 MS

37.09 41.86

RA 11Wilson, Reese16 1:20.69 MS

36.45 44.24

MVPS 12Giardino, Hunter Reese17 1:21.00 MS

37.29 43.71

TFS 13Hamon, Mia18 1:21.54 MS

37.15 44.39

VALW 13Shapard, Emma19 1:24.29 MS

38.61 45.68

AGS 12Allen, Abby20 1:24.46 MS

41.39 43.07

LCA 13Snell, Azalea G21 1:25.33 MS

41.46 43.87

FPCA 12Sanders, Caitlin N22 1:25.97 MS

37.82 48.15

CV 11Preyer, Maddie23 1:26.39 MS

39.09 47.30

HSPAmsalu, Soliyana24 1:27.50 MS

40.87 46.63

TWS 13Leavengood, McCabe25 1:27.54 MS

39.70 47.84

NDA 12Murphy, Rebecca26 1:27.76 MS

39.57 48.19

TFS 12Rickman, Molly M27 1:28.05 MS

41.77 46.28

CCA 14Bray, Bethany28 1:28.55 MS

39.51 49.04

CCA 12Morris, Jaley29 1:28.95 MS

40.27 48.68

CCA 13Longino, Leah30 1:29.21 MS

39.65 49.56

SAR 10Remollino, Nikki D31 1:30.91 MS

41.90 49.01

LCAGary, Scarlet32 1:32.07 MS

44.21 47.86

AGS 14Sellers, Sophie33 1:32.15 MS

42.18 49.97

MVPS 11Douglas, Hannah34 1:32.34 MS

43.93 48.41
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(#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Middle School)

MVPS 12Foster, Diane35 1:32.47 MS

42.50 49.97

AGS 12Davis, Helen36 1:33.03 MS

41.93 51.10

FPCA 11Schoellhorn, Sylvia Z37 1:33.19 MS

45.01 48.18

VALW 13Mays, Maggie38 1:34.26 MS

43.90 50.36

CCA 12Dewing, Sophia39 1:37.06 MS

48.77 48.29

TA 12Giddens, Kinsley40 1:40.13 MS

47.07 53.06

HSPWilhelm, Lauren41 1:45.84 MS

50.70 55.14

COTT 14Troncalli, Claire42 1:49.44 MS

47.61 1:01.83

LCA 13Godfrey, Addison M--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

42.76 54.50

TA 13Richter, Abbi--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

50.15 53.92

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times1:50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 13Fareed, Ahmad A1 1:01.38 MS

27.41 33.97

CV 14Kwasigroch, Will2 1:03.92 MS

28.65 35.27

WSA 13Hasten, Brock W3 1:09.89 MS

31.12 38.77

RA 13Meeks, Charlie4 1:09.91 MS

32.23 37.68

CV 12Brann, Phidi5 1:10.76 MS

33.48 37.28

VALW 12Kerrigan, Matthew T6 1:14.99 MS

32.69 42.30

TFS 13Rickman, Henry M7 1:15.38 MS

33.61 41.77

OMA 11Bartlett, Charlie8 1:15.74 MS

32.96 42.78

CV 12Dollar, Andrew9 1:16.50 MS

34.93 41.57

WSA 12Vann, Braedon J10 1:20.66 MS

37.13 43.53

OMA 11Kubik, Max11 1:20.71 MS

39.11 41.60

CCA 13McGinnis, William12 1:21.31 MS

41.87 39.44

TA 11Hendricks, Jase13 1:21.95 MS

LCA 13King, Anthony14 1:22.25 MS

37.64 44.61

MVPS 12Connelly, Fin15 1:23.79 MS

WSA 13Malzer, Benjamin16 1:24.18 MS

MVPS 12Mills, Harrison17 1:26.62 MS

38.12 48.50

TA 12Floyd, Logan18 1:27.96 MS

39.72 48.24

MVPS 12Krohn, Max19 1:28.08 MS

38.61 49.47

MVPS 12Foster, Christian20 1:28.37 MS

40.52 47.85

OMA 11Roehl, Stasio21 1:28.59 MS

40.38 48.21

MVPS 12Fenech, Asher22 1:28.78 MS

41.33 47.45

THS 11Treadwell, Chase23 1:30.36 MS

41.00 49.36

MVPS 11Betz, Chase24 1:33.17 MS

44.10 49.07

VALW 12Perkins, Grant25 1:34.48 MS

42.51 51.97

LCA 12Sweeney, Jack B26 1:35.88 MS

47.12 48.76

WSA 12Scott, Ben R27 1:36.07 MS

42.71 53.36

TA 10Hobbs, Parker28 1:36.83 MS

48.29 48.54

TFS 13Miller, Carter29 1:36.89 MS

45.18 51.71

WSA 12Durrell, Jack D30 1:37.78 MS

48.00 49.78

NDA 11Bazan, Alberto31 1:38.56 MS

47.26 51.30

HSPBrown, Jude32 1:39.34 MS

44.30 55.04

TFS 13Thomas, Jedd M33 1:43.85 MS

52.11 51.74

NDA 10Barcena, Joseph34 1:54.01

56.37 57.64

MVPS 12Welin, Lex--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

THS 13Alba, Nolan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.75 55.23

LCA 14Swanepoel, Teagan B--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

40.47 48.16

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT32.99

MS MS Qualifying times38.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16Curry, Peyton N1 23.79 V

SAS 14Van Brunt, Gaby M2 23.93 V

WSA 16McGregor, Charlotte3 25.78 V

OMA 17Peralta-Rolka, Ana4 25.89 V

NDA 15Lewis, Erin5 26.55 V

WSA 16Dawkins, Katelyn N6 26.87 V

DWSWillcox, Deena7 27.69 V

BH 16Nabatanzi, Szinzi8 27.81 V

AGS 14Teague, Chloe9 28.21 V

SAS 15Sy, Addy B10 28.28 V

DWSJoslin, Haleigh11 28.47 V

LCA 13Banaszek, Reese M12 28.72 V

AGS 15Beltrami, Katherine13 28.83 V

WRA 17Hellreigel, Lane14 29.44 V

HSP 15Lehmann, Virginia Claire15 29.67 V

TCS 16Richter, Delaney16 29.86 V

HSP 12Padilla, Alexa17 29.88 V

MDCHS 16Jalia, Johnson18 29.92 V

NDA 18Caballero, Ana19 29.99 V

AGS 17Matheson, Kendall20 30.37 V

TA 17Singer, Elissa21 30.42 V

TCS 17Mason, Laura Beth22 31.12 V

TCS 15Ray, Lucy23 31.15 V

AGS 18Cherry, Peyton24 31.27 V

SAS 16Fox-Marrs, Molly K25 31.40 V

RA 16Wilson, Carter26 31.41 V

SAR 17McCumber, Talyn S27 31.67 V

TCS 15Sumner, Emma28 31.76 V

VALW 16Castor, Madeline29 31.78 V

DWSMisamore, Camden30 31.80 V

NDA 15Phillpott, Alaina31 32.37 V

APDSMosier, Caroline32 32.38 V

TCS 16NeSmith, Shianne33 32.39 V

AGS 17Sansom-Botstein, Natalie Claire34 32.56 V

AGS 16Olujuyigbe, Folasade35 32.57 V

VALW 16Yates, Makayla36 32.78 V

AGS 18Kassis, Kimberly37 32.87 V

COTT 15Hoeve, Natalia38 33.44 MS

FA 15Pope, Cammie E39 33.47 MS

THS 14Lilly, Catherine--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT29.69

MS MS Qualifying times38.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16McGrady, Colton1 21.62 V

VALW 15Yates, Coleman A2 22.21 V

HSPArnold, William3 22.34 V

YACS 16White, Keller4 22.56 V

RA 16Fareed, Ali A5 23.56 V

MDCHS 15Dunn, Isaac6 23.61 V

LCA 16Taylor, Brent R7 23.74 V

HSP 14Marshall, Adam8 24.18 V

WRA 17Brown, Conrad9 24.35 V

RA 17Retana, Chris10 24.44 V

HSPGunderson, Micah11 24.50 V

WRA 14Brown, Brendan12 24.52 V

SAR 16Hockman, Hunter L13 24.53 V

HSP 12Wilhelm, Jacob14 24.56 V

NDA 15Vulcano, Fabrizio15 25.13 V

TCS 16Gay, Corbin16 25.42 V

RA 15Fogel, Ryan s17 25.55 V

YACS 16Miller, Reese18 25.61 V

TCS 18Hall, Carson19 25.86 V

SAS 18Eling, Matt S20 25.90 V



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:37 PM  1/25/2020  Page 5

2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#12  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity)

FA 18Harmon, Austin G21 26.33 V

RA 18Fareed, Mohammed A22 26.44 V

APDSFriedman, Ryan23 26.46 V

NDA 14Murphy, Andrew24 26.47 V

TCS 16Street, Conner*25 26.50 V

TCS 17Roussel, Hudson*25 26.50 V

RA 17Morlan, Will R27 26.51 V

APDSSchmacht, Colin28 26.54 V

TCS 17Samson, Layson29 26.69 V

SAS 17Linfoot, Noah S30 26.81 V

MSA 15Vladick, Logan31 27.04 V

LCA 16Morris, Reese J32 27.15 V

YACS 16Diaz, Julius33 27.20 V

DWSHatcher, Ben34 27.24 V

TWS 18Hancock, Hunter35 27.31 V

MSA 16Rucker, Luke36 27.37 V

TWS 17Waller, Landon37 27.38 V

WSA 17Kassner, John David38 27.62 V

RA 14Wilson, Davis39 27.98 V

SAS 18Ashton, Will E40 28.06 V

MSA 17Smith, Zach41 28.07 V

MDCHS 17Shimkets, Darien42 28.11 V

TA 17Sailer, Jake43 28.48 V

TCS 16Rogers, Rock44 28.49 V

MDCHS 18Caparanga, EJ45 28.90 V

SAS 18Awad, Tyler E46 28.91 V

LCA 16Stewart, Kade47 29.19 V

TA 17Singer, Jake48 29.53 V

YACS 16Do, Peter49 29.65 V

WSA 17Williamson, Sam50 29.87 MS

THS 16Alba, Micah51 30.39 MS

COTT 17Smith, Nick52 32.17 MS

TCS 15Martin, Wes--- NS

MSA 17Ogryzek, Mason--- NS

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Middle School

V Varsity QT32.99

MS MS Qualifying times38.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS 13Crawford, Elle1 27.67 V

RA 13Marroquin, Eva2 27.74 V

AGS 12Blue, Kailyn3 27.94 V

MVPS 12Morton, Sydney4 28.23 V

SAR 14Humphrey, Taylor O5 29.01 V

AGS 13Bailey, Brooke6 29.16 V

RA 13Shine, Lea7 29.38 V

MVPS 13Whiting, Laney8 29.56 V

MVPS 14Brooks, Nina9 29.73 V

RA 12Smith, Claire10 30.44 V

MVPS 13McGoldrick, Elliott11 30.46 V

HRCS 12Riepe, Sydney12 30.52 V

RTCA 12Moore, Autumn13 30.57 V

MVPS 14Collins, Leah14 30.76 V

RA 11Wilson, Reese15 31.07 V

HRCS 12Myers, Tayla16 31.28 V

CCA 13Longino, Leah17 31.31 V

MVPS 13Hennessy, Ava Layne L18 31.37 V

TA 13Kendrick, Gigi19 31.63 V

MVPS 12Giardino, Hunter Reese20 31.69 V

DWSRoyal, Sarah21 31.74 V

NDA 13Barcena, Faustina22 31.82 V

TA 12Connell, Lexi23 31.92 V

SAR 13Hockman, Halle G24 32.03 V

MVPS 12Duckett, Retta25 32.11 V

HRCS 12Cox, Caroline26 32.74 V

TFS 13Hayes, Brooke M27 32.82 V

MVPS 13Robinson, Katie28 32.90 V

AGS 13Freyaldenhoven, Tess29 32.92 V

HSPAmsalu, Soliyana30 33.07 MS

TCS 12Lowery, Madison31 33.08 MS

TFS 12Dixon, Skylar M32 33.26 MS

MVPS 11Mckenzie, Emma33 33.40 MS

CCA 14Bray, Bethany34 33.48 MS

TFS 13Hamon, Mia35 33.58 MS

MVPS 12Moore, Maggie36 33.64 MS

TFS 12Rickman, Molly M37 33.72 MS

TA 13Haggard, Hallie38 33.73 MS

CCA 12Shackleford, Ronya39 33.78 MS

NDA 12Epps, Jessica*40 33.89 MS

VALW 13Shapard, Emma*40 33.89 MS

THS 13Smith, Hannah42 33.93 MS

LCA 13Snell, Azalea G43 34.08 MS

TCS 13Ray, Laney44 34.11 MS

LCAStewart, Sydney45 34.21 MS

NDA 12Murphy, Rebecca46 34.37 MS

MVPS 11Welin, Malou47 34.46 MS

TWS 13Leavengood, McCabe*48 34.57 MS

COTT 13Leupold-Cherico, Emma*48 34.57 MS

TA 12Law, Kensie50 34.60 MS

MVPS 11Tiffin, Siena51 34.65 MS

MVPS 11Underwood, Vivian52 34.92 MS

AGS 13Havey, Natasha53 34.95 MS

DWS  1Lily Kate, Castle54 35.07 MS

AGS 12Hagearty, Kelly55 35.27 MS

HRCS 14Nelson, Kate56 35.40 MS

MVPS 13Reagin, Mary E57 35.46 MS

TCS 13Collier, Sara58 35.47 MS

HRCS 13Avitabile, Kendall59 35.68 MS

TWS 12Pearson, Adeline60 35.74 MS

TA 10Croft, Coley Beth61 35.82 MS

TFS 11Cook, Jessica M62 35.95 MS

MVPS 12McDougall, Olivia63 36.13 MS

CCA 12Morris, Jaley64 36.20 MS

TCS 11Vinson, Brinley65 36.32 MS

SAR 10Bell, Lanna K66 36.54 MS

AGS 12Harris, Taryn67 36.95 MS

BH 13Morris, Logan68 37.22 MS

MVPS 13McCarthy, Scarlett69 37.47 MS

TA 11Maag, Alexa70 37.62 MS

CCA 12Dewing, Sophia71 37.79 MS

HRCS 12Sullivan, Maggie72 37.91 MS

FA 13Smith, Lea Maye73 38.02 MS

HSPTocci, Kate74 38.17

HSPKetema, Solee75 38.18

TA 13Richter, Abbi76 38.32

THS 11Smith, Molly77 39.09

MVPS 11Collins, CC78 43.89

MVPS 13Van Name, Sophia--- NS

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Middle School

V Varsity QT29.69

MS MS Qualifying times38.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CV 14Brann, Alex1 23.49 V

TA 13White, John Michael2 26.07 V

WSA 13Hasten, Brock W3 26.14 V

RA 13Sirras, Andrew4 26.99 V

RA 13Meeks, Charlie5 27.86 V

HSPMarshall, Graeme6 27.96 V

VALW 12Kerrigan, Matthew T7 28.46 V

CV 13Worgo, Conner8 28.63 V

GW 14McNeil, Luke P9 29.02 V

EDS 14McDugal, Fripp10 29.46 V

TCS 13Vinson, Boots11 29.68 V

CCA 12McGinnis, Carter12 29.72 MS

HRCS 13Wallace, Sean13 30.11 MS

VALW 11Melendez, Jack14 30.18 MS

SAS 12Given, Ian R15 30.19 MS

SAR 13Starlin, Barrett A16 30.26 MS

TWS 13Martin, Winn17 30.53 MS

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ian D18 30.57 MS

NDA 13Barcena, John19 30.58 MS

CV 12Dollar, Andrew20 30.81 MS

TWS 13Fisher, Sean21 30.99 MS

RTCA 13Bowers, Justin22 31.23 MS

TFS 12Kafsky, Clay M23 31.29 MS

SAR 12Peck, Davis M24 31.64 MS

MVPS 12Mills, Harrison25 31.79 MS

TA 11Hendricks, Jase26 31.87 MS

LCA 13Lanier, Caden J27 31.91 MS

DWSPollock, Tucker28 31.98 MS

MVPS 14Betz, Zack29 32.04 MS

MVPS 14Barnard, Aidan30 32.33 MS

TCS 13Rowland, Trey31 32.35 MS

LCA 13Gonzalez, Adrian J32 32.39 MS

LCA 14Swanepoel, Teagan B33 32.55 MS

CCA 13McGinnis, William34 32.64 MS

MVPS 14McDougall, Jackson35 32.68 MS

MVPS 12Krohn, Max36 32.77 MS

CCA 12Barnett, Carter37 32.81 MS

HSPKlingsoehr, Alex38 32.82 MS

TA 12Floyd, Logan39 33.12 MS

CV 13Cassoohboy, Saleem40 33.29 MS

CCA 12Warr, Eli41 33.64 MS

COTT 13Sotomayor, Francisco42 33.65 MS

TFS 12Borchers, Cole M43 33.73 MS

MVPS 12Quesinberry, Coleson44 33.75 MS

THS 13Rosenberg, Hudson45 33.79 MS

MVPS 13Sanders, Noah46 33.80 MS

WSA 13Smith, Carson P47 34.14 MS
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Middle School)

THS 13Alba, Nolan48 34.25 MS

VALW 11Castor, Louden49 34.54 MS

TA 12Jones, Jacob50 34.72 MS

MSA 13Gaines, Will51 34.87 MS

OMA 11Roehl, Stasio52 34.90 MS

THS 11Treadwell, Chase53 35.18 MS

MSA 11Tate, Garrett54 35.54 MS

DWSJoslin, Gareth55 35.75 MS

LCA 13Waters, Jayse l56 36.03 MS

GW 12Manner, Wyatt E57 36.12 MS

TFS 12Thomson, Jackson M58 36.15 MS

MVPS 12Foster, Christian59 36.31 MS

THS 13Treadwell, Colt60 36.73 MS

NDA 11Bazan, Alberto61 36.86 MS

MVPS 11Betz, Chase62 36.87 MS

WSA 11Martin, Matthew L63 37.56 MS

COTT 12Roberts, Jake64 38.24

MVPS 12Thompson, Reece65 38.27

TWS 13Waller, Grayson66 38.95

VALW 12Perkins, Grady--- NS

OMA 14McCarthy, Thomas--- NS

TWS 14Hancock, Kaleb--- NS

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

V Varsity QT1:34.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 14Van Brunt, Gaby M1 57.05 V

26.64 30.41

VALW 14Melendez, Anabelle2 1:03.93 V

29.64 34.29

WRA 13Langford, Caroline3 1:04.41 V

30.37 34.04

RA 15Martin, Megan J4 1:09.23 V

32.09 37.14

WSA 16McGregor, Charlotte5 1:10.34 V

30.82 39.52

WRA 17Robinson, Shannon6 1:12.54 V

34.13 38.41

AGS 14Teague, Chloe7 1:14.49 V

32.47 42.02

DWS  1Elliott, Emma8 1:17.24 V

33.99 43.25

NDA 18Caballero, Ana9 1:21.52 V

36.85 44.67

WSA 14McReynolds, Leah F10 1:21.59 V

36.72 44.87

LCA 14Gary, Isabelle A11 1:22.50 V

38.01 44.49

WSA 14Williams, Bethany N12 1:23.70 V

39.50 44.20

THS 15Hutson, Seabrijn13 1:24.16 V

37.44 46.72

TCS 16NeSmith, Shianne14 1:24.31 V

37.80 46.51

HSPArnold, Olivia15 1:27.72 V

36.29 51.43

HSPOliver, Analise16 1:28.22 V

39.29 48.93

TA 17Engram, Carrie--- NS

THS 14Lilly, Catherine--- SCR

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

V Varsity QT1:29.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 15Mcdonald, Owen1 52.01 V

24.36 27.65

VALW 15Yates, Coleman A2 53.86 V

25.07 28.79

GW 18Holloway, Jake W3 55.49 V

26.04 29.45

THS 17Tvrdik, Cameron4 56.40 V

26.35 30.05

APDSRiordan, Jimmy5 57.72 V

26.72 31.00

NDA 14Wilson, Eli6 58.18 V

26.88 31.30

RA 15Fogel, Ryan s7 1:00.15 V

28.23 31.92

HSPArnold, William8 1:00.85 V

26.76 34.09

WRA 14Brown, Brendan9 1:01.61 V

28.03 33.58

HSP 14Marshall, Adam10 1:01.89 V

27.72 34.17

HSP 15Lehmann, Jackson11 1:02.91 V

28.55 34.36

HSPOlsen, Andrew12 1:09.39 V

29.29 40.10

HSPFarris, Luke13 1:09.53 V

30.98 38.55

WSA 17Tabb, Ogden14 1:15.36 V

33.82 41.54

MDCHS 18Caparanga, EJ--- NS

LCA 15Anderson, William J--- NS

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 12Retana, Celeste1 30.16 MS

SAR 14Humphrey, Taylor O2 30.24 MS

AGS 12Blue, Kailyn3 31.58 MS

RTCA 12Moore, Autumn4 33.01 MS

MVPS 13Crawford, Elle5 33.04 MS

WSA 13Case, Hannah6 33.18 MS

NDA 11Jenny, McKenzie7 33.61 MS

RA 12Smith, Claire8 33.83 MS

WSA 13Young, Anne Hensley S9 33.95 MS

MVPS 13McGoldrick, Elliott10 34.12 MS

MVPS 13Hennessy, Ava Layne L11 34.17 MS

HRCS 12Myers, Tayla12 34.44 MS

FPCA 12Sanders, Caitlin N13 36.21 MS

LCA 11Thacker, McKenna I14 36.33 MS

TFS 12Dixon, Skylar M15 36.98 MS

SAS 12Abbasi, Sierra L16 38.75 MS

VALW 13Shapard, Emma17 39.07 MS

CV 11Preyer, Maddie18 41.07 MS

SAR 13Hockman, Halle G19 41.86 MS

TA 12Law, Kensie20 42.52 MS

MVPS 12McDougall, Olivia21 43.86 MS

MVPS 12Foster, Diane22 45.09 MS

HSPKetema, Solee23 45.80 MS

MVPS 11Tiffin, Siena24 48.44 MS

TA 13Richter, Abbi25 50.43

MVPS 11Collins, CC26 51.48

THS 11Smith, Molly27 51.89

TA 10Wiggins, Kinsley--- NS

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 13Fareed, Ahmad A1 25.96 MS

RA 13Mcdonald, Cooper2 26.00 MS

WSA 13Lippe, Adam3 30.46 MS

CV 12Brann, Phidi4 30.96 MS

WRA 13Yuhas, Drew5 31.12 MS

CV 13Worgo, Conner6 31.68 MS

TFS 13Rickman, Henry M7 31.94 MS

OMA 11Bartlett, Charlie8 32.14 MS

WSA 12Vann, Braedon J9 35.86 MS

NDA 13Barcena, John10 36.09 MS

MVPS 12Foster, Christian11 37.89 MS

OMA 11Kubik, Max12 38.73 MS

TA 12Floyd, Logan13 41.03 MS

VALW 12Perkins, Grant14 41.37 MS

MVPS 11Betz, Chase15 43.98 MS

NDA 10Tartaglione, Luke16 44.08 MS

CCA 12Warr, Eli17 44.25 MS

WSA 12Scott, Ben R18 45.94 MS

TA 10Hobbs, Parker19 46.18 MS

GW 12Manner, Wyatt E20 46.71 MS

MVPS 12Mills, Harrison--- DQ

One hand touch

CV 14Kwasigroch, Will--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

CV 13Cassoohboy, Saleem--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT1:15.89

MS MS Qualifying times1:30.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 14Van Brunt, Gaby M1 54.06 V

25.78 28.28

OMA 17Peralta-Rolka, Ana2 55.55 V

26.40 29.15

RA 15Smith, Audrey3 56.06 V

26.64 29.42
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

WSA 16McGregor, Charlotte4 58.29 V

27.40 30.89

VALW 14Melendez, Anabelle5 58.38 V

28.22 30.16

NDA 15Lewis, Erin6 58.92 V

28.37 30.55

DWSWillcox, Deena7 1:03.34 V

30.94 32.40

FPCA 15Sanders, Meg8 1:04.97 V

29.81 35.16

LCA 13Banaszek, Reese M9 1:05.18 V

31.52 33.66

DWSJoslin, Haleigh10 1:05.41 V

OMA 15Bartlett, Anna11 1:05.69 V

31.98 33.71

RA 15Martin, Megan J12 1:07.04 V

32.15 34.89

AGS 14Teague, Chloe13 1:07.34 V

30.77 36.57

HSP 12Padilla, Alexa14 1:07.37 V

32.59 34.78

AGS 15Beltrami, Margaret15 1:08.49 V

32.03 36.46

TA 17Singer, Elissa16 1:08.89 V

33.96 34.93

HSP 15Lehmann, Virginia Claire17 1:08.96 V

32.97 35.99

TCS 17Mason, Laura Beth18 1:10.34 V

33.41 36.93

WSA 16Hartenburg, Lily19 1:11.29 V

TCS 15Sumner, Emma20 1:11.30 V

35.61 35.69

VALW 16Castor, Madeline21 1:11.59 V

34.08 37.51

AGS 18Cherry, Peyton22 1:11.79 V

35.24 36.55

RA 16Wilson, Carter23 1:12.03 V

34.20 37.83

MDCHS 16Jalia, Johnson24 1:12.36 V

33.38 38.98

TCS 15Ray, Lucy25 1:12.63 V

34.98 37.65

TCS 16NeSmith, Shianne26 1:12.69 V

34.40 38.29

AGS 18Kassis, Kimberly27 1:12.76 V

34.05 38.71

THS 15Hutson, Seabrijn28 1:13.06 V

35.04 38.02

AGS 16Olujuyigbe, Folasade29 1:14.36 V

34.95 39.41

CCA 15Slay, Caitlin A30 1:14.42 V

36.23 38.19

AGS 17Matheson, Kendall31 1:15.15 V

FA 15Pope, Cammie E32 1:15.99 MS

36.23 39.76

NDA 15Phillpott, Alaina33 1:16.02 MS

36.47 39.55

DWSMisamore, Camden34 1:18.69 MS

38.41 40.28

SAR 17McCumber, Talyn S35 1:19.19 MS

35.39 43.80

HSPOliver, Analise36 1:19.43 MS

COTT 15Hoeve, Natalia37 1:20.34 MS

34.33 46.01

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT1:08.89

MS MS Qualifying times1:30.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16McGrady, Colton1 47.42 V

22.85 24.57

YACS 16White, Keller2 50.24 V

24.36 25.88

WSA 15Rucker, Harrison A3 50.85 V

24.73 26.12

HSPArnold, William4 51.19 V

24.28 26.91

NDA 14Wilson, Eli5 52.15 V

RA 16Fareed, Ali A6 52.29 V

24.89 27.40

MDCHS 15Dunn, Isaac7 52.42 V

25.18 27.24

HSP 16Stinnett, Will8 53.83 V

25.44 28.39

CCA 15Pangelinan, Alex G9 53.89 V

25.63 28.26

NDA 15Vulcano, Fabrizio10 56.75 V

27.17 29.58

HSPGunderson, Micah11 57.72 V

26.98 30.74

TCS 16Gay, Corbin12 58.48 V

27.96 30.52

YACS 16Miller, Reese13 59.18 V

28.73 30.45

FA 18Harmon, Austin G14 59.33 V

26.92 32.41

NDA 14Murphy, Andrew15 59.55 V

28.30 31.25

SAS 18Eling, Matt S16 59.80 V

28.47 31.33

LCA 16Morris, Reese J17 1:02.36 V

TCS 17Samson, Layson18 1:02.65 V

30.64 32.01

FA 14Briggs, JJ19 1:02.67 V

30.30 32.37

TCS 17Roussel, Hudson20 1:02.69 V

30.06 32.63

TCS 16Street, Conner21 1:02.82 V

29.33 33.49

RA 17Morlan, Will R22 1:02.99 V

29.38 33.61

MSA 16Rucker, Luke23 1:03.10 V

30.67 32.43

TWS 17Waller, Landon24 1:03.43 V

28.88 34.55

TWS 18Hancock, Hunter*25 1:04.03 V

30.40 33.63

CCA 15LaVinka, Jake*25 1:04.03 V

30.47 33.56

TCS 18Hall, Carson27 1:04.30 V

31.21 33.09

DWSHatcher, Ben28 1:04.66 V

30.57 34.09

RA 18Fareed, Mohammed A29 1:04.74 V

30.41 34.33

MSA 17Smith, Zach30 1:05.05 V

30.84 34.21

SAR 15Peck, Matthew W31 1:06.20 V

31.58 34.62

COTT 18Hendrickson, Shane32 1:06.31 V

YACS 16Diaz, Julius33 1:06.36 V

30.56 35.80

TA 17Singer, Jake34 1:06.41 V

32.95 33.46

TCS 16Rogers, Rock35 1:06.45 V

31.56 34.89

RA 14Wilson, Davis36 1:07.36 V

30.59 36.77

LCA 15Anderson, William J37 1:08.51 V

30.90 37.61

WSA 17Williamson, Sam38 1:09.02 MS

32.71 36.31

CCA 15Smith, Mason A39 1:09.29 MS

32.17 37.12

SAS 18Awad, Tyler E--- NS

APDSFriedman, Ryan--- NS

MDCHS 17Nevan, Norrell--- NS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Middle School

V Varsity QT1:15.89

MS MS Qualifying times1:30.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 12Retana, Celeste1 1:00.40 V

29.68 30.72

RA 13Marroquin, Eva2 1:00.70 V

29.26 31.44

THS 13Watroba, Sophia3 1:01.76 V

29.75 32.01

MVPS 12Morton, Sydney4 1:04.78 V

31.10 33.68

AGS 12Blue, Kailyn5 1:06.71 V

31.29 35.42

HRCS 14Comeaux, Julie6 1:06.72 V

31.93 34.79

AGS 13Bailey, Brooke7 1:07.32 V

32.07 35.25

HRCS 14Kler, Camdyn8 1:08.19 V

33.11 35.08
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Middle School)

MVPS 14Brooks, Nina9 1:08.51 V

33.61 34.90

AGS 12Allen, Abby10 1:08.65 V

33.88 34.77

MVPS 13Whiting, Laney11 1:08.73 V

33.64 35.09

MVPS 13Walker, Mary Morgan M12 1:09.33 V

33.47 35.86

TFS 12Griffis, Carsyn M13 1:09.41 V

33.63 35.78

HRCS 12Riepe, Sydney14 1:10.94 V

33.45 37.49

TA 12Connell, Lexi15 1:12.77 V

34.21 38.56

FPCA 12Sanders, Caitlin N16 1:13.23 V

36.09 37.14

SAS 12Abbasi, Sierra L17 1:13.71 V

36.28 37.43

HSPAmsalu, Soliyana18 1:13.94 V

35.77 38.17

LCAGary, Scarlet19 1:14.53 V

35.37 39.16

NDA 13Barcena, Faustina20 1:14.60 V

TFS 13Hayes, Brooke M21 1:14.74 V

36.24 38.50

FPCA 11Schoellhorn, Sylvia Z22 1:14.79 V

AGS 13Freyaldenhoven, Tess23 1:15.33 V

35.57 39.76

SAR 13Hockman, Halle G24 1:16.02 MS

35.26 40.76

MVPS 12Duckett, Retta25 1:16.20 MS

36.81 39.39

TCS 12Lowery, Madison26 1:16.46 MS

37.97 38.49

CV 11Preyer, Maddie27 1:16.54 MS

36.02 40.52

CCA 12Shackleford, Ronya28 1:16.84 MS

36.67 40.17

HRCS 12Cox, Caroline29 1:16.92 MS

35.27 41.65

NDA 12Murphy, Rebecca30 1:17.93 MS

35.90 42.03

COTT 13Leupold-Cherico, Emma31 1:18.55 MS

36.65 41.90

MVPS 12Moore, Maggie*32 1:18.88 MS

36.90 41.98

MVPS 11Tiffin, Siena*32 1:18.88 MS

36.95 41.93

TWS 12Crossley, Sarra34 1:19.05 MS

37.50 41.55

MVPS 13Robinson, Katie35 1:19.20 MS

36.37 42.83

MVPS 11Welin, Malou*36 1:19.54 MS

37.78 41.76

MVPS 11Douglas, Hannah*36 1:19.54 MS

37.43 42.11

WRA 12Huggins, Giselle38 1:20.60 MS

37.48 43.12

AGS 12Hagearty, Kelly39 1:20.77 MS

38.72 42.05

LCA 13Godfrey, Addison M40 1:21.10 MS

38.83 42.27

HRCS 14Nelson, Kate41 1:21.15 MS

39.07 42.08

FA 13Smith, Lea Maye42 1:21.18 MS

38.20 42.98

MVPS 11Underwood, Vivian43 1:21.22 MS

38.28 42.94

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ara L44 1:21.59 MS

38.43 43.16

NDA 12Epps, Jessica45 1:21.63 MS

38.56 43.07

DWS  1Lily Kate, Castle46 1:21.72 MS

38.58 43.14

SAR 10Bell, Lanna K47 1:23.11 MS

36.89 46.22

AGS 14Sellers, Sophie48 1:23.68 MS

39.96 43.72

TWS 12Pearson, Adeline49 1:23.75 MS

39.63 44.12

TA 11Maag, Alexa50 1:24.44 MS

41.19 43.25

MVPS 11Mckenzie, Emma51 1:24.54 MS

AGS 13Havey, Natasha52 1:25.09 MS

40.87 44.22

HSPKetema, Solee53 1:25.71 MS

39.37 46.34

TA 10Croft, Coley Beth54 1:26.36 MS

39.92 46.44

MVPS 12Melan, Payton55 1:26.72 MS

39.66 47.06

MVPS 13Reagin, Mary E56 1:26.76 MS

MVPS 13McCarthy, Scarlett57 1:27.33 MS

40.74 46.59

TA 12Giddens, Kinsley58 1:28.06 MS

42.00 46.06

SAR 12Kent, Emily E59 1:28.78 MS

38.43 50.35

SAR 10Remollino, Nikki D60 1:32.10

41.56 50.54

HRCS 14Barber, Ava--- NS

TCS 13Ray, Laney--- NS

MVPS 13Van Name, Sophia--- NS

TCS 11Vinson, Brinley--- NS

DWSRoyal, Sarah--- NS

TCS 13Collier, Sara--- NS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Middle School

V Varsity QT1:08.89

MS MS Qualifying times1:30.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CV 14Brann, Alex1 51.34 V

24.88 26.46

RA 13Mcdonald, Cooper2 53.48 V

25.77 27.71

RA 13Fareed, Ahmad A3 54.26 V

26.01 28.25

CV 14Kwasigroch, Will4 56.05 V

26.76 29.29

TA 13White, John Michael5 57.83 V

27.56 30.27

RA 13Meeks, Charlie6 59.65 V

28.78 30.87

WSA 13Lippe, Adam7 1:00.88 V

29.07 31.81

TFS 13Rickman, Henry M8 1:02.10 V

29.27 32.83

HSPMarshall, Graeme9 1:03.12 V

30.18 32.94

WRA 13Yuhas, Drew10 1:04.73 V

30.27 34.46

CCA 12McGinnis, Carter11 1:07.70 V

31.88 35.82

CV 13Worgo, Conner12 1:08.24 V

33.65 34.59

RA 13Sirras, Andrew13 1:08.85 V

31.70 37.15

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ian D14 1:08.95 MS

33.71 35.24

HRCS 13Wallace, Sean15 1:09.06 MS

32.94 36.12

VALW 11Melendez, Jack16 1:09.17 MS

33.58 35.59

TWS 13Fisher, Sean17 1:10.01 MS

33.93 36.08

LCA 13King, Anthony18 1:10.79 MS

33.84 36.95

SAR 13Starlin, Barrett A19 1:10.86 MS

34.07 36.79

TWS 13Martin, Winn20 1:11.71 MS

33.61 38.10

NDA 13Barcena, John21 1:11.72 MS

33.81 37.91

EDS 14McDugal, Fripp22 1:11.95 MS

34.44 37.51

WSA 12Vann, Braedon J23 1:12.06 MS

34.64 37.42

MVPS 14Barnard, Aidan24 1:12.40 MS

35.36 37.04

SAR 12Peck, Davis M25 1:12.78 MS

33.69 39.09

LCA 13Lanier, Caden J26 1:13.10 MS

33.95 39.15

MVPS 14Betz, Zack27 1:13.77 MS

33.81 39.96

MVPS 14McDougall, Jackson28 1:13.85 MS

35.56 38.29

RTCA 13Bowers, Justin29 1:15.10 MS

34.45 40.65

TCS 13Vinson, Boots30 1:15.40 MS

32.94 42.46
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Middle School)

TFS 12Borchers, Cole M31 1:15.45 MS

37.37 38.08

CCA 12Barnett, Carter32 1:15.85 MS

36.14 39.71

DWSPollock, Tucker33 1:16.09 MS

36.18 39.91

LCA 13Gonzalez, Adrian J34 1:16.43 MS

35.26 41.17

MVPS 12Quesinberry, Coleson35 1:16.88 MS

36.09 40.79

MVPS 12Krohn, Max36 1:17.70 MS

35.64 42.06

MVPS 12Welin, Lex37 1:18.56 MS

37.36 41.20

TCS 13Rowland, Trey38 1:18.66 MS

37.19 41.47

MVPS 12Fenech, Asher39 1:19.65 MS

37.71 41.94

TFS 12Kafsky, Clay M40 1:19.83 MS

35.33 44.50

MVPS 13Sanders, Noah41 1:20.05 MS

35.25 44.80

VALW 11Castor, Louden42 1:20.35 MS

38.14 42.21

WSA 12Durrell, Jack D43 1:21.67 MS

36.13 45.54

HSPKlingsoehr, Alex44 1:22.34 MS

37.15 45.19

DWSJoslin, Gareth45 1:22.57 MS

38.60 43.97

TA 12Jones, Jacob46 1:22.75 MS

38.27 44.48

THS 13Treadwell, Colt47 1:22.87 MS

40.33 42.54

TA 10Hobbs, Parker48 1:22.90 MS

39.18 43.72

MSA 13Gaines, Will49 1:23.06 MS

37.57 45.49

CCA 12Steck, Mason50 1:23.22 MS

39.09 44.13

WSA 13Smith, Carson P51 1:23.60 MS

38.68 44.92

MSA 11Tate, Garrett52 1:23.98 MS

39.68 44.30

TFS 12Thomson, Jackson M53 1:24.66 MS

38.73 45.93

TA 10Connell, Andrew54 1:24.72 MS

36.18 48.54

NDA 10Tartaglione, Luke55 1:24.86 MS

40.67 44.19

COTT 13Sotomayor, Francisco56 1:25.82 MS

40.40 45.42

LCA 13Waters, Jayse l57 1:27.56 MS

MVPS 12Thompson, Reece58 1:28.83 MS

40.13 48.70

TFS 13Miller, Carter59 1:28.98 MS

40.31 48.67

OMA 14McCarthy, Thomas--- NS

TWS 14Hancock, Kaleb--- NS

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT8:30.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time8:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

APDSRiordan, amy1 5:06.75 V

26.84 30.05 31.1030.93

31.38 31.43 31.61 31.67

31.79 29.95

WRA 13Langford, Caroline2 5:26.22 V

29.14 32.27 33.4433.14

33.06 32.98 33.24 33.38

33.38 32.19

WSA 17Rucker, Elizabeth R3 5:49.50 V

30.64 33.65 36.0435.13

35.53 36.27 35.88 35.77

36.36 34.23

THS 14Lilly, Catherine4 6:28.83 V

31.55 35.98 39.6738.61

38.69 40.68 42.20 41.19

41.30 38.96

DWSWillcox, Deena5 6:31.02 V

34.69 37.92 40.0039.53

39.80 39.98 40.71 41.03

40.30 37.06

WSA 14Williams, Bethany N6 6:48.34 V

35.01 38.80 41.2741.36

41.96 42.31 42.15 42.11

42.27 41.10

TCS 16Richter, Delaney7 7:20.71 V

35.72 39.52 45.0343.38

45.26 46.38 48.46 47.40

46.71 42.85

HSP 15Lehmann, Virginia Claire8 7:22.30 V

37.04 41.38 45.1544.65

46.94 46.15 46.98 46.58

45.53 41.90

DWSPierce, AnnaLane9 7:37.95 V

38.44 44.14 47.0046.00

47.10 47.00 48.34 47.58

47.48 44.87

TA 17Engram, Carrie--- NS

 
#24  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

V Varsity QT8:20.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time8:20.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NDA 15Alcoreza, Victor1 5:01.17 V

27.67 30.71 30.5130.85

30.69 30.79 30.58 30.78

30.13 28.46

HSP 16Stinnett, Will2 5:41.03 V

28.04 32.19 33.4832.56

35.30 35.48 36.05 36.28

36.69 34.96

SAR 16Hockman, Hunter L3 5:42.81 V

29.27 33.87 34.9934.33

35.24 36.48 35.77 36.87

35.72 30.27

HSP 12Wilhelm, Jacob4 5:43.08 V

28.14 35.17

35.07 36.01 36.46 36.97

36.18 31.20

HSP 14Padilla, Hector5 6:25.81 V

31.69 35.90 38.4837.67

40.21 40.24 41.34 39.99

40.72 39.57

MSA 15Vladick, Logan6 6:33.32 V

33.51 37.08 39.8039.82

40.66 41.04 41.44 41.23

41.12 37.62

TCS 15Martin, Wes7 6:39.18 V

33.89 39.16 40.8438.88

40.97 41.70 41.87 41.60

42.84 37.43

MDCHS 17Shimkets, Darien8 6:48.25 V

32.54 37.38 41.1740.66

42.13 42.34 43.60 43.72

43.55 41.16

LCA 15Anderson, William J9 7:00.42 V

33.10 38.86 44.0142.72

44.75 44.31 44.11 43.96

44.02 40.58

MSA 17Smith, Zach10 7:31.06 V

34.42 40.41 48.1843.07

46.63 48.46 47.48 48.66

49.84 43.91

WSA 15Tabb, Jack W11 7:42.29 V

35.48 43.07 45.8745.41

47.79 48.57 48.75 49.74

49.41 48.20

COTT 17Smith, Nick12 8:03.10 V

36.50 44.60 49.4450.91

50.37 49.19 52.64 51.52

53.62 44.31

COTT 18Starks, Mitchell13 8:15.67 V

38.22 43.19 50.1648.16

53.64 53.40 53.03 55.13

53.42 47.32

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

V Varsity QT1:32.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16Curry, Peyton N1 58.77 V

28.82 29.95

APDSRiordan, amy2 58.83 V

28.80 30.03
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#25  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

WSA 17Rucker, Elizabeth R3 1:08.05 V

33.15 34.90

AGS 15Beltrami, Katherine4 1:10.79 V

34.87 35.92

SAS 15Sy, Addy B5 1:11.12 V

34.49 36.63

LCA 13Banaszek, Reese M6 1:11.14 V

BH 16Nabatanzi, Szinzi7 1:11.90 V

34.88 37.02

WRA 17Robinson, Shannon8 1:12.12 V

35.45 36.67

DWSJoslin, Haleigh9 1:12.88 V

AGS 17Sansom-Botstein, Natalie Claire10 1:19.63 V

38.05 41.58

LCA 15Banaszek, Sydney F11 1:19.87 V

NDA 18Caballero, Ana12 1:20.29 V

39.23 41.06

WRA 17Hellreigel, Lane13 1:23.31 V

40.19 43.12

AGS 17Matheson, Kendall14 1:23.62 V

42.17 41.45

TCS 15Ray, Lucy15 1:23.81 V

41.17 42.64

APDSMosier, Caroline16 1:26.31 V

43.13 43.18

FA 15Truett, Charlotte17 1:26.53 V

41.92 44.61

SAR 17McCumber, Talyn S18 1:26.82 V

41.00 45.82

RA 16Wilson, Carter19 1:26.84 V

42.97 43.87

CCA 15Slay, Caitlin A20 1:27.10 V

43.12 43.98

NDA 15Phillpott, Alaina21 1:28.45 V

43.13 45.32

VALW 16Castor, Madeline22 1:29.03 V

43.64 45.39

NDA 16Fleck, Riley23 1:29.09 V

WSA 16Hartenburg, Lily24 1:30.20 V

AGS 18Cherry, Peyton25 1:31.16 V

46.56 44.60

APDSWeatherred, Mary26 1:33.57

44.58 48.99

AGS 16Olujuyigbe, Folasade27 1:34.25

45.25 49.00

OMA 17Peralta-Rolka, Ana--- X1:06.73 V

31.88 34.85

COTT 15Hoeve, Natalia--- DQ

Not on back off wall

42.30 53.56

TWS 16Hughes, Gracie--- NS

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

V Varsity QT1:27.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 15Mcdonald, Owen1 50.61 V

24.73 25.88

RA 15Nelson, Jensen D2 54.20 V

26.46 27.74

VALW 15Yates, Coleman A3 54.66 V

26.41 28.25

GW 18Holloway, Jake W4 56.10 V

27.16 28.94

WRA 17Masterson, Grant5 56.70 V

27.91 28.79

APDSRiordan, Jimmy6 57.33 V

27.44 29.89

LCA 16Taylor, Brent R7 58.72 V

27.84 30.88

WRA 17Brown, Conrad8 1:00.10 V

29.28 30.82

HSP 14Marshall, Adam9 1:01.61 V

29.39 32.22

MDCHS 15Dunn, Isaac10 1:02.01 V

30.09 31.92

CCA 15Pangelinan, Alex G11 1:02.38 V

30.81 31.57

NDA 15Vulcano, Fabrizio12 1:04.76 V

30.74 34.02

HSPOlsen, Andrew13 1:06.50 V

31.86 34.64

TCS 16Gay, Corbin14 1:10.14 V

34.32 35.82

SAS 17Archer, Sumter A15 1:13.35 V

35.01 38.34

WSA 17Tabb, Ogden16 1:13.56 V

35.36 38.20

APDSSchmacht, Colin17 1:14.18 V

34.75 39.43

WSA 17Kassner, John David18 1:16.01 V

HSP 14Padilla, Hector19 1:18.94 V

38.89 40.05

TCS 17Roussel, Hudson20 1:19.80 V

37.44 42.36

TCS 16Rogers, Rock21 1:22.44 V

39.00 43.44

COTT 18Hendrickson, Shane22 1:23.07 V

40.81 42.26

SAR 15Peck, Matthew W23 1:23.15 V

40.98 42.17

RA 14Wilson, Davis24 1:26.30 V

41.75 44.55

NDA 14Murchison, Mason25 1:26.53 V

41.91 44.62

APDSFriedman, Ryan--- NS

FA 18Harmon, Austin G--- NS

 
#27  Girls 50 Yard Back Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THS 13Watroba, Sophia1 31.96 MS

RA 13Marroquin, Eva2 32.70 MS

NDA 11Jenny, McKenzie3 33.94 MS

MVPS 13Crawford, Elle4 35.02 MS

HRCS 12Riepe, Sydney5 35.52 MS

WSA 13Young, Anne Hensley S6 35.62 MS

AGS 13Bailey, Brooke7 35.89 MS

MVPS 11Underwood, Vivian8 36.11 MS

MVPS 14Brooks, Nina9 36.50 MS

RA 11Wilson, Reese10 36.56 MS

TFS 13Hamon, Mia11 36.76 MS

TFS 12Griffis, Carsyn M12 37.55 MS

TFS 12Dixon, Skylar M13 37.63 MS

MVPS 12Giardino, Hunter Reese14 37.69 MS

MVPS 13Hennessy, Ava Layne L15 37.88 MS

HRCS 14Comeaux, Julie16 37.91 MS

MVPS 14Collins, Leah17 38.26 MS

THS 13Smith, Hannah18 38.31 MS

LCAStewart, Sydney19 38.45 MS

CCA 12Morris, Jaley20 39.00 MS

TA 13Kendrick, Gigi21 39.41 MS

TA 13Haggard, Hallie22 39.50 MS

DWSRoyal, Sarah23 40.04 MS

HRCS 13Avitabile, Kendall24 40.31 MS

CCA 13Longino, Leah25 40.50 MS

AGS 13Freyaldenhoven, Tess26 40.51 MS

NDA 12Epps, Jessica27 40.66 MS

TWS 12Pearson, Adeline28 41.02 MS

FPCA 11Schoellhorn, Sylvia Z29 41.47 MS

TWS 12Crossley, Sarra30 41.69 MS

AGS 12Davis, Helen31 41.75 MS

MVPS 12Moore, Maggie32 42.06 MS

MVPS 11Welin, Malou33 42.16 MS

LCA 13Godfrey, Addison M34 42.20 MS

MVPS 12Duckett, Retta35 42.23 MS

CCA 14Bray, Bethany36 42.55 MS

TFS 11Cook, Jessica M37 42.71 MS

TWS 13Leavengood, McCabe*38 42.74 MS

VALW 13Mays, Maggie*38 42.74 MS

MVPS 14Martin, Mary Hannah H40 42.76 MS

MVPS 13Reagin, Mary E41 42.81 MS

AGS 13Havey, Natasha42 43.40 MS

TCS 12Lowery, Madison43 43.46 MS

MVPS 11Mckenzie, Emma44 44.43 MS

AGS 11McSween-Bailey, Sarah45 44.83 MS

TCS 11Vinson, Brinley46 44.90 MS

CCA 12Buice, Chelsea47 44.96 MS

CCA 12Shackleford, Ronya48 45.00 MS

THS 11Smith, Molly49 45.37 MS

MVPS 12Melan, Payton*50 46.23 MS

HSPTocci, Kate*50 46.23 MS

TA 10Faulkner, Cameron52 46.42 MS

RA 11Rank, Lucy L53 46.56 MS
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#27  Girls 50 Yard Back Middle School)

AGS 12Menzie, Sasha54 46.74 MS

SAR 12Kent, Emily E55 47.05 MS

HRCS 12Sullivan, Maggie56 47.25 MS

TA 12Giddens, Kinsley57 47.46 MS

OMA 14Kubik, Maddie58 47.52 MS

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ara L59 47.95 MS

AGS 13Gaston, London60 48.07 MS

HSPWilhelm, Lauren61 48.15 MS

DWS  1Lily Kate, Castle62 48.25 MS

MVPS 11Bolton, Annabelle63 48.67 MS

AGS 11Menzie, Sydney64 49.54 MS

TWS 12Walton, Marissa65 49.80 MS

MVPS 11Fentress, Jessie66 50.35

TWS 11Padilla, Mariela67 50.38

AGS 12Spencer, Kennedy68 50.66

COTT 14Love, Finley69 51.89

TFS 13Desta, Lily M70 52.18

COTT 14Troncalli, Claire71 54.67

BH 13Morris, Logan--- DQ

Not on back off wall

SAR 10Bell, Lanna K--- NS

TA 10Wiggins, Kinsley--- NS

 
#28  Boys 50 Yard Back Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times50.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CV 14Brann, Alex1 27.15 MS

RA 13Mcdonald, Cooper2 27.84 MS

WRA 13Yuhas, Drew3 31.29 MS

WSA 13Hasten, Brock W4 31.59 MS

TA 13White, John Michael5 31.60 MS

WSA 13Lippe, Adam*6 32.66 MS

HSPMarshall, Graeme*6 32.66 MS

VALW 12Kerrigan, Matthew T8 34.95 MS

SAS 12Given, Ian R9 36.00 MS

OMA 11Bartlett, Charlie10 36.18 MS

CV 12Dollar, Andrew11 36.20 MS

HRCS 13Wallace, Sean12 36.67 MS

VALW 11Melendez, Jack13 37.71 MS

SAR 13Starlin, Barrett A14 38.04 MS

CCA 12McGinnis, Carter15 38.09 MS

WSA 13Malzer, Benjamin16 38.39 MS

TWS 13Fisher, Sean17 38.60 MS

LCA 13King, Anthony18 38.62 MS

TA 11Hendricks, Jase19 38.71 MS

TFS 12Borchers, Cole M20 38.98 MS

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ian D21 39.32 MS

WSA 13Smith, Carson P22 39.43 MS

MVPS 14Betz, Zack23 39.56 MS

TCS 13Rowland, Trey24 40.10 MS

LCA 14Swanepoel, Teagan B25 40.13 MS

MVPS 12Connelly, Fin26 40.88 MS

DWSPollock, Tucker27 41.32 MS

TA 10VanOrman, Ethan28 41.80 MS

CCA 12Barnett, Carter29 42.05 MS

RTCA 13Bowers, Justin30 42.18 MS

OMA 11Roehl, Stasio31 42.25 MS

CCA 12Steck, Mason32 42.47 MS

GW 14McNeil, Luke P33 42.83 MS

VALW 12Perkins, Grady34 42.88 MS

TFS 12Kafsky, Clay M35 42.98 MS

CCA 12Warr, Eli36 43.03 MS

THS 11Treadwell, Chase37 43.07 MS

VALW 12Perkins, Grant38 43.39 MS

MVPS 12Quesinberry, Coleson39 43.66 MS

WSA 12Scott, Ben R40 43.88 MS

TA 10Connell, Andrew41 44.00 MS

THS 13Treadwell, Colt42 44.18 MS

TWS 13Waller, Grayson43 44.37 MS

CV 12Green, Sanders44 44.47 MS

TFS 13Miller, Carter45 44.76 MS

NDA 10Tartaglione, Luke46 44.81 MS

HSPKlingsoehr, Alex47 44.88 MS

TFS 12Thomson, Jackson M48 44.98 MS

THS 13Alba, Nolan49 45.28 MS

COTT 13Sotomayor, Francisco50 45.63 MS

MSA 13Gaines, Will51 45.90 MS

GW 12Van de Planque, John C52 46.40 MS

MSA 11Tate, Garrett53 46.74 MS

HSPBrown, Jude54 46.79 MS

LCA 12Sweeney, Jack B55 47.09 MS

MVPS 14Barnard, Aidan56 47.11 MS

EDS 11Mcdugal, Crawford57 47.97 MS

VALW 11Castor, Louden58 48.82 MS

NDA 13Park, Franklin59 49.24 MS

TFS 12Miller, Landon M60 49.49 MS

COTT 13Hormel, AJ61 49.84 MS

THS 13Tolleson, Truman62 53.15

TCS 13Rogers, Coleman63 53.36

NDA 10Barcena, Joseph64 53.49

THS 13Blair, Jonah65 55.45

COTT 12Roberts, Jake--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TCS 13Williams, Ashton--- NS

TWS 13Martin, Winn--- NS

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

V Varsity QT1:35.99

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:35.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RA 16Jones, Ainsley E1 1:04.25 V

30.45 33.80

RA 15Smith, Audrey2 1:12.68 V

34.32 38.36

BH 16Nabatanzi, Szinzi3 1:19.72 V

36.93 42.79

WSA 16Dawkins, Katelyn N4 1:23.24 V

39.87 43.37

AGS 15Beltrami, Margaret*5 1:24.17 V

38.85 45.32

OMA 15Bartlett, Anna*5 1:24.17 V

39.84 44.33

FPCA 15Sanders, Meg7 1:28.26 V

41.44 46.82

DWS  1Elliott, Emma8 1:29.75 V

41.14 48.61

WSA 14McReynolds, Leah F9 1:31.97 V

42.73 49.24

LCA 15Banaszek, Sydney F10 1:32.83 V

43.57 49.26

TCS 17Mason, Laura Beth11 1:33.75 V

43.71 50.04

DWSNicholson, McCall12 1:36.05

45.38 50.67

FA 16Linert, Zoe E13 1:36.58

45.16 51.42

VALW 16Yates, Makayla14 1:37.03

45.08 51.95

HSPArnold, Olivia15 1:37.37

44.73 52.64

MDCHS 16Jalia, Johnson16 1:44.80

46.24 58.56

TCS 16Richter, Delaney--- NS

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

V Varsity QT1:30.39

QT 2019 GISA State Time1:30.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THS 17Tvrdik, Cameron1 58.07 V

27.27 30.80

WSA 15Rucker, Harrison A2 1:05.48 V

31.01 34.47

NDA 15Alcoreza, Victor3 1:06.80 V

31.72 35.08

LCA 16Taylor, Brent R4 1:06.94 V

31.15 35.79

RA 16Fareed, Ali A5 1:07.14 V

31.82 35.32

RA 17Retana, Chris6 1:08.45 V

31.68 36.77

WRA 14Brown, Brendan7 1:12.19 V

32.75 39.44

RA 18Fareed, Mohammed A8 1:12.86 V

33.83 39.03

HSPFarris, Luke9 1:13.05 V

34.42 38.63

HSP 15Lehmann, Jackson10 1:13.22 V

33.84 39.38

CCA 15LaVinka, Jake11 1:18.24 V

36.17 42.07

TCS 16Street, Conner12 1:19.30 V

35.99 43.31

YACS 16Miller, Reese13 1:19.53 V

36.19 43.34

WSA 17Williamson, Sam14 1:19.60 V

37.51 42.09

NDA 14Murphy, Andrew15 1:20.89 V

38.09 42.80

SAS 17Archer, Sumter A16 1:21.57 V

37.00 44.57
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#30  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

NDA 14Murchison, Mason17 1:21.60 V

36.32 45.28

FA 14Briggs, JJ18 1:22.51 V

38.82 43.69

MDCHS 17Nevan, Norrell19 1:22.86 V

39.20 43.66

TWS 17Waller, Landon20 1:24.38 V

39.35 45.03

THS 15Pendergrast, Max21 1:24.54 V

37.38 47.16

MDCHS 17Shimkets, Darien22 1:24.68 V

38.91 45.77

SAS 18Ashton, Will E23 1:24.88 V

38.60 46.28

APDSSchmacht, Colin24 1:26.55 V

39.74 46.81

MDCHS 18Yang, Sam25 1:27.92 V

41.11 46.81

COTT 18Hendrickson, Shane26 1:28.87 V

41.08 47.79

CCA 15Smith, Mason A--- DQ

One hand touch

40.97 48.66

LCA 16Morris, Reese J--- DQ

Two strokes under water

36.85 44.45

WSA 15Tabb, Jack W--- NS

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Breast Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times55.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HRCS 14Kler, Camdyn1 36.28 MS

RA 13Shine, Lea2 36.94 MS

WSA 13Case, Hannah3 38.39 MS

MVPS 13Whiting, Laney4 38.79 MS

LCA 11Thacker, McKenna I5 38.95 MS

CCA 12Dewing, Sophia6 40.23 MS

MVPS 13Robinson, Katie7 40.25 MS

MVPS 13Walker, Mary Morgan M8 40.31 MS

RTCA 12Moore, Autumn9 40.46 MS

AGS 12Allen, Abby10 41.10 MS

LCA 13Snell, Azalea G11 41.35 MS

TA 13Haggard, Hallie12 42.46 MS

MVPS 14Collins, Leah13 42.58 MS

SAR 10Remollino, Nikki D14 43.36 MS

HRCS 12Cox, Caroline15 43.39 MS

NDA 13Barcena, Faustina16 43.49 MS

TA 12Connell, Lexi17 43.72 MS

TWS 12Crossley, Sarra18 43.98 MS

SAS 12Abbasi, Sierra L19 44.39 MS

THS 13Smith, Hannah20 44.78 MS

WSA 11Massie, Adrianne T21 45.01 MS

TCS 13Ray, Laney22 45.24 MS

TA 13Kendrick, Gigi23 45.36 MS

TFS 12Griffis, Carsyn M24 45.63 MS

HRCS 14Nelson, Kate25 45.73 MS

SAR 13Lunneborg, Ara L26 45.98 MS

TCS 13Collier, Sara27 46.10 MS

TCS 13Richter, Presley28 46.19 MS

AGS 12Davis, Helen29 46.41 MS

WRA 12Huggins, Giselle30 46.61 MS

MVPS 13McCarthy, Scarlett31 46.80 MS

TFS 12Rickman, Molly M32 47.02 MS

TA 11Maag, Alexa33 47.28 MS

AGS 12Hagearty, Kelly34 47.34 MS

TFS 13Hayes, Brooke M35 48.47 MS

AGS 14Sellers, Sophie36 48.57 MS

RA 11Rank, Lucy L37 48.63 MS

LCAGary, Scarlet38 48.72 MS

MVPS 11Douglas, Hannah39 49.31 MS

HRCS 13Avitabile, Kendall40 49.33 MS

COTT 13Leupold-Cherico, Emma41 49.58 MS

HSPWilhelm, Lauren42 49.93 MS

AGS 12Spencer, Kennedy43 50.34 MS

HSPTocci, Kate44 50.61 MS

VALW 13Mays, Maggie45 50.72 MS

HRCS 12Sullivan, Maggie46 50.85 MS

MVPS 12McDougall, Olivia47 52.18 MS

MVPS 11Collins, CC48 52.57 MS

WRA 14Engle, Lilly49 52.65 MS

SAR 12Kent, Emily E50 54.03 MS

AGS 14Smith, Jasmine51 55.27

HSPVan Oss, Madeline52 55.32

COTT 12Richards, Malia53 1:02.24

TA 12Law, Kensie--- DQ

Butterfly kick

MVPS 12Foster, Diane--- DQ

Butterfly kick

COTT 14Troncalli, Claire--- DQ

Butterfly kick

LCAStewart, Sydney--- DQ

One hand touch

THS 11Alba, Alaina--- DQ

Two strokes under water

TA 10Wiggins, Kinsley--- NS

MVPS 13Van Name, Sophia--- NS

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Breast Middle School

MS MS Qualifying times55.09

QT 2019 GISA State Time55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CV 12Brann, Phidi1 36.69 MS

CCA 13McGinnis, William2 36.71 MS

EDS 14McDugal, Fripp3 38.45 MS

SAR 12Peck, Davis M4 39.66 MS

TA 12Jones, Jacob5 39.84 MS

OMA 11Kubik, Max6 40.88 MS

WSA 12Durrell, Jack D7 42.41 MS

SAS 12Given, Ian R8 43.01 MS

MVPS 12Fenech, Asher9 43.25 MS

LCA 13Lanier, Caden J10 43.31 MS

WSA 13Malzer, Benjamin11 43.37 MS

MVPS 12Welin, Lex12 44.87 MS

MVPS 11Rosenbaum, Joe13 45.47 MS

CV 13Cassoohboy, Saleem14 45.85 MS

LCA 12Sweeney, Jack B15 46.61 MS

CV 12Green, Sanders16 46.89 MS

GW 14McNeil, Luke P17 47.26 MS

CCA 12Steck, Mason18 47.88 MS

TFS 13Thomas, Jedd M19 47.91 MS

THS 13Rosenberg, Hudson20 47.92 MS

TWS 13Waller, Grayson21 48.89 MS

TA 10Connell, Andrew22 48.91 MS

WSA 11Martin, Matthew L23 49.23 MS

GW 12Manner, Wyatt E24 49.25 MS

LCA 13Gonzalez, Adrian J25 49.35 MS

VALW 12Perkins, Grady26 49.92 MS

NDA 13Park, Franklin27 50.54 MS

MVPS 12Thompson, Reece28 50.92 MS

NDA 11Bazan, Alberto29 52.44 MS

TFS 11Pribyl, Frantisek M30 52.63 MS

HSPBrown, Jude31 53.43 MS

MVPS 12Moore, Davis32 55.01 MS

THS 13Blair, Jonah33 55.11

TA 10VanOrman, Ethan34 55.13

MVPS 13Sanders, Noah--- DQ

Scissors kick

TWS 13Martin, Winn--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

WSA 12Robinson, Eric A--- DQ

One hand touch

THS 13Tolleson, Truman--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

NDA 10Barcena, Joseph--- DQ

Entered water without permission

TCS 13Vinson, Boots--- NS

MVPS 12Connelly, Fin--- NS

TWS 14Hancock, Kaleb--- NS

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:44.21

Jones, Ainsley E 16 Smith, Audrey 15

Martin, Megan J 15 Curry, Peyton N 16

24.80 25.87 24.0129.53

AWSA2 1:50.45

McGregor, Charlotte 16 Dawkins, Katelyn N 16

McReynolds, Leah F 14 Rucker, Elizabeth R 17

26.33 26.91 26.9130.30

ADWS3 1:57.45

Willcox, Deena Joslin, Haleigh

Elliott, Emma 1 Misamore, Camden

28.06 31.54 28.0229.83

AAGS4 1:57.88

Beltrami, Katherine 15 Matheson, Kendall 17

Beltrami, Margaret 15 Teague, Chloe 14

28.79 31.00 28.1929.90

ASAS5 2:00.00

Sy, Addy B 15 Fox-Marrs, Molly K 16

Rowland, Sarah E 17 Van Brunt, Gaby M 14

29.43 32.17 25.6032.80
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2020 GISA State Championship - 1/25/2020

Results - Timed Finals
(#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

AHSP6 2:00.29

Padilla, Alexa 12 Lehmann, Virginia Claire 15

Oliver, Analise Arnold, Olivia

29.72 29.19 29.8031.58

ANDA7 2:02.28

Caballero, Ana 18 Phillpott, Alaina 15

Fleck, Riley 16 Lewis, Erin 15

31.94 32.23 26.3831.73

AWRA8 2:06.02

Hellreigel, Lane 17 Himel, Caroline 16

Robinson, Shannon 17 Langford, Caroline 13

30.09 37.99 26.9031.04

ATCS9 2:06.79

NeSmith, Shianne 16 Ray, Lucy 15

Mason, Laura Beth 17 Richter, Delaney 16

31.45 31.72 30.4933.13

BAGS10 2:07.25

Olujuyigbe, Folasade 16 Sansom-Botstein, Natalie Claire 17

Kassis, Kimberly 18 Cherry, Peyton 18

32.42 31.66 31.2931.88

ALCA11 2:13.25

Gary, Isabelle A 14 Waters, Reese E 16

Barry, Kayla A 16 Banaszek, Reese M 13

31.97 37.22 29.2334.83

BTCS12 2:16.89

Attaway, Bentley Jo 14 Toler, Sophia 16

Rogers, Charley 14 Sumner, Emma 15

31.5932.96

AFA13 2:16.98

Linert, Zoe E 16 Arline, Helen 16

Truett, Charlotte 15 Pope, Cammie E 15

34.70 33.81 33.1935.28

BDWS14 2:17.27

Nicholson, McCall Harris, SK

Pierce, Bridges Pierce, AnnaLane

33.20 33.79 34.0636.22

ATA15 2:29.44

Harbort, Jordan 18 Johnson, Natalie 15

Singer, Elissa 17 Carter, Allison 16

42.25 36.90 39.4630.83

BFA16 2:34.65

Lewis, Holly 15 Moore, Madison 17

Moore, Ella 14 Linert, Chloe 18

37.45 37.01 33.5446.65

AAPDS--- NS

Mosier, Caroline Pidcock, Victoria

Vender, Elizabeth Riordan, amy

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:29.51

Mcdonald, Owen 15 Nelson, Jensen D 15

Fareed, Ali A 16 McGrady, Colton 16

23.92 24.73 21.3919.47

AHSP2 1:34.56

Marshall, Adam 14 Wilhelm, Jacob 12

Stinnett, Will 16 Arnold, William

24.19 23.93 22.0524.39

ANDA3 1:39.14

Wilson, Eli 14 Vulcano, Fabrizio 15

Murphy, Andrew 14 Alcoreza, Victor 15

23.85 24.66 23.4027.23

BRA4 1:40.04

Fareed, Mohammed A 18 Fogel, Ryan s 15

Morlan, Will R 17 Retana, Chris 17

24.56 25.19 24.0926.20

BHSP5 1:41.59

Lehmann, Jackson 15 Padilla, Hector 14

Gunderson, Micah Olsen, Andrew

26.16 26.29 24.7924.35

ATCS6 1:43.95

Street, Conner 16 Roussel, Hudson 17

Hall, Carson 18 Gay, Corbin 16

26.93 25.79 25.3525.88

AAPDS7 1:44.93

Friedman, Ryan Ruiz, Chance

Schmacht, Colin Riordan, Jimmy

26.28 26.37 23.5028.78

AYACS8 1:45.80

Miller, Reese 16 Diaz, Julius 16

Do, Peter 16 White, Keller 16

26.78 27.21 22.1129.70

AWSA9 1:47.38

Kassner, John David 17 Tabb, Ogden 17

Williamson, Sam 17 Rucker, Harrison A 15

27.89 27.66 23.0328.80

ASAS10 1:48.83

Archer, Sumter A 17 Linfoot, Noah S 17

Awad, Tyler E 18 Eling, Matt S 18

28.41 26.84 25.9727.61

ALCA11 1:51.50

Morris, Reese J 16 Anderson, William J 15

Stewart, Kade 16 Taylor, Brent R 16

26.80 29.55 23.8131.34

BTCS12 1:55.02

Hill, Graham 18 Martin, Wes 15

Rogers, Rock 16 Samson, Layson 17

28.89 30.76 26.5428.83

ACOTT13 2:13.56

Smith, Nick 17 Voorhees, Nick 18

Starks, Mitchell 18 Hendrickson, Shane 18

31.91 37.06 29.4135.18

ATA14 2:17.37

Sims, Lars 16 Maag, Brandon 15

Singh, Raj 15 Singer, Jake 17

36.89 50.70 30.2819.50

AMDCHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Dunn, Isaac 15 Caparanga, EJ 18

Nevan, Norrell 17 Shimkets, Darien 17

23.87 31.31 28.1028.87

 
#35  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Middle School

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVPS1 1:55.24

Crawford, Elle 13 Whiting, Laney 13

Brooks, Nina 14 Morton, Sydney 12

28.19 29.73 27.6229.70

ARA2 1:55.80

Marroquin, Eva 13 Smith, Claire 12

Shine, Lea 13 Retana, Celeste 12

28.60 30.95 27.2429.01

AAGS3 2:01.98

Bailey, Brooke 13 Freyaldenhoven, Tess 13

Allen, Abby 12 Blue, Kailyn 12

30.15 41.06 27.6223.15

BMVPS4 2:05.33

Hennessy, Ava Layne L 13 Walker, Mary Morgan M 13

Collins, Leah 14 McGoldrick, Elliott 13

32.04 31.19 30.6031.50

AHRCS5 2:08.96

Comeaux, Julie 14 Kler, Camdyn 14

Riepe, Sydney 12 Barber, Ava 14

31.55 35.65 30.5031.26

ALCA6 2:12.77

Snell, Azalea G 13 Gary, Scarlet

Stewart, Sydney Thacker, McKenna I 11

33.30 33.22 32.1034.15

ACCA7 2:16.63

Morris, Jaley 12 Shackleford, Ronya 12

Bray, Bethany 14 Longino, Leah 13

35.68 34.98 32.6433.33

ANDA8 2:17.11

Barcena, Faustina 13 Epps, Jessica 12

Murphy, Rebecca 12 Jenny, McKenzie 11

33.07 36.06 32.7335.25

ASAR9 2:18.36

Humphrey, Taylor O 14 Hockman, Halle G 13

Bell, Lanna K 10 Lunneborg, Ara L 13

29.55 32.76 35.2240.83

ATA10 2:19.33

Maag, Alexa 11 Haggard, Hallie 13

Kendrick, Gigi 13 Connell, Lexi 12

34.46 33.36 32.3539.16

BHRCS11 2:21.56

Avitabile, Kendall 13 Nelson, Kate 14

Sullivan, Maggie 12 Cox, Caroline 12

35.95 41.02 30.8933.70

ATCS12 2:25.18

Richter, Presley 13 Collier, Sara 13

Vinson, Brinley 11 Ray, Laney 13

39.39 37.16 32.3636.27

BAGS13 2:27.65

Havey, Natasha 13 Sellers, Sophie 14

Hagearty, Kelly 12 Davis, Helen 12

36.05 37.21 36.9437.45

ATHS14 2:28.31

Smith, Hannah 13 Smith, Molly 11

Alba, Alaina 11 Watroba, Sophia 13

35.01 41.07 28.3743.86
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Results - Timed Finals
(#35  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Middle School)

ATWS15 2:28.53

Crossley, Sarra 12 Pearson, Adeline 12

Padilla, Mariela 11 Leavengood, McCabe 13

35.19 37.62 34.4141.31

ATFS16 2:34.03

Griffis, Carsyn M 12 Desta, Lily M 13

Cook, Jessica M 11 Dixon, Skylar M 12

34.82 47.40 34.0137.80

AHSP17 2:34.43

Tocci, Kate Ketema, Solee

Wilhelm, Lauren Amsalu, Soliyana

39.77 38.83 31.9043.93

ACOTT18 3:12.69

Troncalli, Claire 14 Richards, Malia 12

Love, Finley 14 Leupold-Cherico, Emma 13

43.34 1:08.95 34.0746.33

 
#36  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Middle School

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARA1 1:43.03

Mcdonald, Cooper 13 Meeks, Charlie 13

Sirras, Andrew 13 Fareed, Ahmad A 13

24.28 26.55 24.5127.69

ACV2 1:46.57

Kwasigroch, Will 14 Brann, Phidi 12

Worgo, Conner 13 Brann, Alex 14

25.69 28.74 23.3128.83

AWSA3 2:03.49

Lippe, Adam 13 Malzer, Benjamin 13

Smith, Carson P 13 Hasten, Brock W 13

28.33 32.76 1:21.54

ATA4 2:06.89

Jones, Jacob 12 Floyd, Logan 12

Hendricks, Jase 11 White, John Michael 13

31.92 33.97 25.7235.28

AMVPS5 2:09.54

Barnard, Aidan 14 Betz, Zack 14

Mills, Harrison 12 McDougall, Jackson 14

41.69 23.68 33.2630.91

AVALW6 2:11.85

Melendez, Jack 11 Perkins, Grady 12

Castor, Louden 11 Kerrigan, Matthew T 12

31.24 36.27 27.5236.82

ACCA7 2:11.86

Barnett, Carter 12 Warr, Eli 12

McGinnis, William 13 McGinnis, Carter 12

34.91 33.21 30.1633.58

ALCA8 2:12.38

Lanier, Caden J 13 Gonzalez, Adrian J 13

Swanepoel, Teagan B 14 King, Anthony 13

32.32 39.25 31.6829.13

ATFS9 2:12.95

Borchers, Cole M 12 Thomson, Jackson M 12

Kafsky, Clay M 12 Rickman, Henry M 13

34.52 37.23 28.5132.69

BMVPS10 2:13.12

Sanders, Noah 13 Fenech, Asher 12

Connelly, Fin 12 Krohn, Max 12

35.03 32.34 32.2733.48

ANDA11 2:25.91

Tartaglione, Luke 10 Bazan, Alberto 11

Park, Franklin 13 Barcena, John 13

37.29 36.04 32.5240.06

ATHS12 2:26.15

Alba, Nolan 13 Rosenberg, Hudson 13

Treadwell, Colt 13 Treadwell, Chase 11

34.34 36.00 37.4038.41

BWSA13 2:31.63

Scott, Ben R 12 Martin, Matthew L 11

Durrell, Jack D 12 Vann, Braedon J 12

37.76 42.78 33.3637.73

BTFS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Miller, Carter 13 Harris, Charlie M 12

Thomas, Jedd M 13 Pribyl, Frantisek M 11

39.75 43.81 39.1043.24

AOMA--- DNF

Did not finish

Bartlett, Charlie 11 Kubik, Max 11

McCarthy, Thomas 14 Roehl, Stasio 11

31.01 34.49 34.92

ATCS--- NS

Williams, Ashton 13 Rogers, Coleman 13

Rowland, Trey 13 Vinson, Boots 13

ATWS--- NS

Martin, Winn 13 Hancock, Kaleb 14

Waller, Grayson 13 Fisher, Sean 13

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Rivers Academy 117

2. Westminster of Augusta Swim 73

3. St Andrews School 47

4. Deerfield Windsor School 34

5. Atlanta Girls' School 33.5

6. William & Reed 26

7. Augusta Preparatory Day School 23

8. Notre Dame Academy 20

9. Oak Mountain Academy 19.5

10. Valwood School Valiants 16

11. Holy Spirit Prep 11

12. Brandon Hall School 9

13. The Heritage School 5

14. Trinity Christian School 4

15. Loganville Christian Academy 3

15. First Presbyterian Christian A 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Rivers Academy 142

2. Holy Spirit Prep 81

3. Notre Dame Academy 55

4. YoungAmericansChristianSchool 21

4. The Heritage School 21

6. Valwood School Valiants 20

7. Westminster of Augusta Swim 19

8. Augusta Preparatory Day School 18

9. Gatewood High School 16

10. Trinity Christian School 14

11. William & Reed 11

12. Loganville Christian Academy 9

13. Monsignor Donovan High 8

14. Southland Academy 6

15. Mill Srpings Academy 3

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Middle School - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Rivers Academy 96

2. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 95

3. Atlanta Girls' School 43

4. Holy Redeemer Catholic School 37

5. The Heritage School 22

6. Southland Academy 21

7. Loganville Christian Academy 16

8. Westminster of Augusta Swim 15

9. Notre Dame Academy 13

10. Creekside Christian Academy 7

11. Robert Toombs Christian Academ 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Middle School - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Rivers Academy 98

2. Cliff Valley 89

3. Westminster of Augusta Swim 53.5

4. Tiftarea Academy 39

5. Creekside Christian Academy 17

6. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 16

7. Valwood School Valiants 12

8. William & Reed 10

9. Tallulah Falls School 9

10. Episcopal Day School 6

11. Holy Spirit Prep 5.5

12. Oak Mountain Academy 5

12. Southland Academy 5

14. Loganville Christian Academy 4

15. St Andrews School 1


